mn104606

(Reque	stor's Name)
	•
(Addres	ss)
	•
(Addres	(2)
(,	,
(2)- (2)	-1-77'-101
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
*	
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ent Number)
·	,
Certified Copies	Contificator of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	g Officer:
# ·	
•	11 1
GP08-49	16 A. LUNT
•	" LUNT
	NOV 10 2008
	EXAMINER

Office Use Only

MOG. 48550



70013684 ANASSEE, FLORIDA

11/04/08--01021--005 **98.75

700136848197 10/13/08--01042--021 ***86.25



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 14, 2008

MYRIAM K. LOUIS ESQ 2611 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: NARO, LLC

Ref. Number: GP0800004556

We have received your document for NARO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$86.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The converting Florida entity must be active on our records.

You must submit Articles of Organization for the resulting Florida limited liability company along with the Certificate of Conversion. The Articles of Organization must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

There is a balance due of \$98.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00053730



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 22, 2008

MYRIAM K. LOUIS ESQ 2611 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: NARO, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000048550

We have received your document for NARO, LLC. However, the document as not been filed and is being returned for the following:

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 508A00054697

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Navo LL	Ilting Florida Limited Company)
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion	n, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in
Please return all correspondence conce	rning this matter to:
Hyriam K-hou (Contact Person)	Bente & Whitebook Es &
2611 Ho Lywoo (Aldress)	
Hollywood, FL 3 (City, State and Zip Co	FLORIDA PARE 2: 26
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:
(Name of Contact Person)	at (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following a	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of Status) \$\int \frac{1}{2} \fra	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this	
Certificate of Conversion is: Porida General Partnership (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	_
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a General Paetnership Dog	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a General 1907 Property of the State	70
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietor , sol	ŏ
	Ē
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida St	j
(Enter state or if a non-IIS entity the name of the country))
on 10/22/2008	
on 10 22 2008 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated &	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country	
under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
A. The manual of the Planck I. I. St. II. 1997 C	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	
NARO, LLC.	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: upm Riling.	
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date(this	
document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the	
effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is	
listed therein.)	

Signed this 27th day of October	20 03		
Signature of Member or Authorized Representa	tive of Limited Liability Com	pany:	
Signature of Member or Authorized Representative Printed Name: Myriam K- Lauis, Esq.	Title: Authorized Ro	up_	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [3	See below for required signatu	re(s).]	
Signature: Koma Werbin Printed Name: Roma Werbin			
Printed Name: Koma Werbon	_Title: Forther Geneva	<u>X</u>	
Signature:			
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:			
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signatural		2008 SEC	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	NO NO	77
		S	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	100 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	m
		25.55 25.55	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	RICE ROLL	
	_ 11101		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or C)ffinor		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc			
MCPL 11 G			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:		

<u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.

All others:

Signature of an authorized person.

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional)

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:
NARO, LLC	
(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
20635 N.E. 19TH COURT	20635 N.E. 19TH COURT .
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or analysis business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CARLOS D. LERMAN, ESQ.

Name

SMOLER, LERMAN, BENTE & WHITEBOOK, P.A.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

2611 HOLLYWOOD BLVD, HQLLYWOOD, FL 33020

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM CARLOS WERBIN 20635 NE 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 MGRM ROMA WERBIN 20635 NE. 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 MGRM FELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 NE. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 10 of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signee	<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:			
MGRM CARLOS WERBIN 20635 NE 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 MGRM ROMA WERBIN 20635 NE. 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 MGRM FELLIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Wyright Wyright Abrill ACRICAL STRIPT COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 PH 2: COPTIONAL) TOPHIONAL (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	"MGR" = Mana	ager				
MGRM ROMA WERBIN 2035 N.E. 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 PELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 PERM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Wyri www June Wyri www June NAMI PLORIDA 33179 PROUIRED SIGNATURE: Wyri www June NAMI PLORIDA 33180 PROUIRED SIGNATURE: NAMI PLORIDA 33180 PROUIR	"MGRM" = Ma	inaging Member	•			
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 ROMA WERBIN 20635 N.E. 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 MGRM FELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) HUT AM ARR OFFI OFFI	MGRM		CARLOS WERBIN			
MGRM ROMA WERBIN 20635 N.E. 19TH COURT MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 FELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) HUT AM - Lower AMERICAN - Lower 1008 1007 1008 1007 1008 100		_ _	20635 NE 19TH COURT			
MGRM FELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 FIGURE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179			
MGRM FELIPE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (OPTIONAL) The effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	MGRM		ROMA WERBIN			
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180			20635 N.E. 19TH COURT		~	,
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179	1 10		
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180	HODIA		EST INS MOSISTAND	AR	8	-7
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180	MGRM			SE	1	
MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				- 224	7)
MGRM NAILE KREIEZMAR 21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180			MIAWI, FEORIDA 33180	TO TO	P	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM	•	NAILE KREIEZMAR	15.5		
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			21420 N.E. 23RD AVENUE	85	~	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180	➣	٠.	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the sted, the date must b late of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,	rior
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		Signature of a plemb	evor an aythorized representative of a member.			
	,	(In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)